Rental Property Agreement

Property Owner Terms and Conditions

Agreement Overview

AES Indiana requires that Landlord(s) or Property Owner(s) provide authorization for customers to participate in a qualifying program by utilizing the Rental Property Agreement ("Agreement").

To learn more about program eligibility and rules, visit aesindiana.com/waystosave.

Autorized Property:			
Name of current resident:			
Street Address:	City:	State:	ZIP Code:
Authorization			
I state that the above address(es) is/are under my ownership and I hereby authorize AES Indiana's contractor, CLEAResult, to perform the installation or completion of energy efficiency measures in the residence ("the work").			
As a contractor of AES Indiana, CLEAResult or its affiliates will be granted property access for qualifying customer to receive energy efficiency services.			
In consideration of the work provided without charge, I agree to indemnify, hold harmless, release and waive any and all claims against AES Indiana and affiliates and CLEAResult that could arise from the work.			
Print Name:	Phone number:		
Signature:	Date:		

Submission

This form needs to be completed and signed by Landlord or Property Owner and submitted to questions@aesindianarebates.com, digitally (word, pdf, scan, image) at aesindiana.com, or via mail to CLEAResult, 7128 Lakeview Parkway West Drive, Indianapolis, IN 46268.

Questions

For questions, call 1-866-908-4915 or email questions@aesindianarebates.com to speak to a program representative.

